


SILKINA | RONLCREPE-46

PRODUCT DESCRIFTION DSN NO.

6EG41
GHO642
GEGA3
GHO44
GHO645
GHGAO
DUPATTA NGITAL PRINTED GEORGETTE GRG647
HEG4H

TOP EMBROIDERED ROYAL CREPE FABRIC
WITH DIGITAL PRINT

ROTTOM ROYAL CREPE FAHRIC

TOTAL AMOUNT : 8800/- + GST
AVERAGE RATE : 1100/-+ GST
HSMN CODE : 58075420

VINAY FASHICN LLP

RATE

110:0)-
1100/-
1100/
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/
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